
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Manhole Castings and Accessories (Three (3) Year Multi-
year Contract) 

ITB 21-101346 
Procurement Agent Tina L. Richardson 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 
prices, terms and conditions 

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract

Manhole Casting and Accessories (Three (3) Year Multi-
year Contract), 

ITB 21-101346 

CPA 1275646 – Ferguson Waterworks 

Expiring Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount 

$1,073,000.00 

CPA 1275646 – Ferguson Waterworks 

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract $303,600.46 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor 

Ferguson Waterworks – Prime CEO: 
Kevin Murphy 
Years in business: 72 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 10

GFE was approved by the CPO. 

Attachments 1. Change Order Request


